Sales Kit Report
Aztec Tents (AZT)
Kit Item Code Description
Unit of
Measure
Print
Detail
Z226W10X10X08 10x10x08 Festival Frame Can-W EACH Yes
Kit Quantity
Unit of
MeasureDescriptionComponent Item Code
Z29700305 EACH 4Festival Base CAN-W w/ Bolt
Z299P2.50903 EACH 42.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3"Can-T
Z51100070 EACH 41" x 42" Double Headed Stake
Z29700250 EACH 1Festival Fabric Tool
Z29700090T EACH 2Festival Cable 10X CAN-T/W
Z29700015 EACH 4Festival Corner CAN-W
Z299F00220 EACH 41/2" Polypro x 18' Rope-Tape E
Z29700150W EACH 1Festival Mast Adj.10x Can W
Z299P2.50800H EACH 42.5" OD CAN Pipe x 8'-0" w/Hol
Z226W10X10X9.25 10x10x9'3 Festival Frame Can-W EACH Yes
Kit Quantity
Unit of
MeasureDescriptionComponent Item Code
Z51100070 EACH 41" x 42" Double Headed Stake
Z29700305 EACH 4Festival Base CAN-W w/ Bolt
Z29700250 EACH 1Festival Fabric Tool
Z29700090T EACH 2Festival Cable 10X CAN-T/W
Z29700015 EACH 4Festival Corner CAN-W
Z299P2.50903 EACH 42.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3"Can-T
Z299P2.50903H EACH 42.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3" w/Hol
Z299F00220 EACH 41/2" Polypro x 18' Rope-Tape E
Z29700150W EACH 1Festival Mast Adj.10x Can W
Z226W10X20X8 10x20x8 Fest Fr. Can-W 1peak EACH Yes
Kit Quantity
Unit of
MeasureDescriptionComponent Item Code
Z299P2.50903 EACH 62.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3"Can-T
Z299P2.50009 EACH 22.5 OD  CAN Splice x 9" Can-T
Z29700305 EACH 4Festival Base CAN-W w/ Bolt
Z29700097T EACH 2Festival Cable 10X20 CAN-T/W
Z299P2.50800H EACH 42.5" OD CAN Pipe x 8'-0" w/Hol
Z29700250 EACH 1Festival Fabric Tool
Z299F00220 EACH 41/2" Polypro x 18' Rope-Tape E
Z51100070 EACH 41" x 42" Double Headed Stake
Z29700015 EACH 4Festival Corner CAN-W
Z29700160W EACH 1Festival Mast Adj.15x Can W
Z226W10X20X8TP 10x20x8 Fest Fr. Can-W 2peak EACH Yes
Kit Quantity
Unit of
MeasureDescriptionComponent Item Code
Z299P2.50903 EACH 72.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3"Can-T
Z29700015 EACH 4Festival Corner CAN-W
Z29700045 EACH 2Festival Side Fitting CAN-W 10
Z29700090T EACH 4Festival Cable 10X CAN-T/W
Z29700150W EACH 2Festival Mast Adj.10x Can W
Z29700250 EACH 1Festival Fabric Tool
Z29700305 EACH 6Festival Base CAN-W w/ Bolt
Z299F00220 EACH 61/2" Polypro x 18' Rope-Tape E
Z51100070 EACH 61" x 42" Double Headed Stake
Z299P2.50800H EACH 62.5" OD CAN Pipe x 8'-0" w/Hol
Z226W10X20X9.25 10x20x9'3 Fest Fr. Can-W 1peak EACH Yes
Kit Quantity
Unit of
MeasureDescriptionComponent Item Code
Z299P2.50903 EACH 62.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3"Can-T
Z299P2.50009 EACH 22.5 OD  CAN Splice x 9" Can-T
I/M Date:
Run Date:
4/27/2018
4/27/2018   4:07:36PM
User Logon:  a.kouzmanoff
1Page:
Sales Kit Report
Aztec Tents (AZT)
Kit Item Code Description
Unit of
Measure
Print
Detail
Z226W10X20X9.25 10x20x9'3 Fest Fr. Can-W 1peak EACH Yes
Kit Quantity
Unit of
MeasureDescriptionComponent Item Code
Z29700015 EACH 4Festival Corner CAN-W
Z29700097T EACH 2Festival Cable 10X20 CAN-T/W
Z29700160W EACH 1Festival Mast Adj.15x Can W
Z29700250 EACH 1Festival Fabric Tool
Z29700305 EACH 4Festival Base CAN-W w/ Bolt
Z299F00220 EACH 41/2" Polypro x 18' Rope-Tape E
Z51100070 EACH 41" x 42" Double Headed Stake
Z299P2.50903H EACH 42.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3" w/Hol
Z226W10X20X9.25TP 10x20x9'3 Fest Fr. Can-W 2peak EACH Yes
Kit Quantity
Unit of
MeasureDescriptionComponent Item Code
Z299P2.50903 EACH 72.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3"Can-T
Z29700015 EACH 4Festival Corner CAN-W
Z29700045 EACH 2Festival Side Fitting CAN-W 10
Z29700250 EACH 1Festival Fabric Tool
Z29700305 EACH 6Festival Base CAN-W w/ Bolt
Z299F00220 EACH 61/2" Polypro x 18' Rope-Tape E
Z51100070 EACH 61" x 42" Double Headed Stake
Z299P2.50903H EACH 62.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3" w/Hol
Z29700150W EACH 2Festival Mast Adj.10x Can W
Z29700090T EACH 4Festival Cable 10X CAN-T/W
Z226W15X15X08 15x15x08 Festival Frame Can-W EACH Yes
Kit Quantity
Unit of
MeasureDescriptionComponent Item Code
Z29700100T EACH 2Festival Cable 15X CAN-T/W
Z299P2.50500 EACH 42.5" OD CAN Pipe x 5'-0" w/Spl
Z51100070 EACH 41" x 42" Double Headed Stake
Z29700305 EACH 4Festival Base CAN-W w/ Bolt
Z29700250 EACH 1Festival Fabric Tool
Z29700015 EACH 4Festival Corner CAN-W
Z299P2.50903 EACH 42.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3"Can-T
Z299F00220 EACH 41/2" Polypro x 18' Rope-Tape E
Z299P2.50800H EACH 42.5" OD CAN Pipe x 8'-0" w/Hol
Z29700160W EACH 1Festival Mast Adj.15x Can W
Z226W15X15X10 15x15x9'3 Festival Frame Can-W EACH Yes
Kit Quantity
Unit of
MeasureDescriptionComponent Item Code
Z51100070 EACH 41" x 42" Double Headed Stake
Z29700305 EACH 4Festival Base CAN-W w/ Bolt
Z29700250 EACH 1Festival Fabric Tool
Z29700160W EACH 1Festival Mast Adj.15x Can W
Z29700100T EACH 2Festival Cable 15X CAN-T/W
Z29700015 EACH 4Festival Corner CAN-W
Z299P2.50500 EACH 42.5" OD CAN Pipe x 5'-0" w/Spl
Z299P2.50903 EACH 42.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3"Can-T
Z299F00220 EACH 41/2" Polypro x 18' Rope-Tape E
Z299P2.50903H EACH 42.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3" w/Hol
Z226W20X20X08 20x20x08 Festival Frame Can-W EACH Yes
Kit Quantity
Unit of
MeasureDescriptionComponent Item Code
Z51100070 EACH 41" x 42" Double Headed Stake
Z29700305 EACH 4Festival Base CAN-W w/ Bolt
I/M Date:
Run Date:
4/27/2018
4/27/2018   4:07:36PM
User Logon:  a.kouzmanoff
2Page:
Sales Kit Report
Aztec Tents (AZT)
Kit Item Code Description
Unit of
Measure
Print
Detail
Z226W20X20X08 20x20x08 Festival Frame Can-W EACH Yes
Kit Quantity
Unit of
MeasureDescriptionComponent Item Code
Z29700250 EACH 1Festival Fabric Tool
Z29700170W EACH 1Festival Mast Adj.20x Can W
Z29700120T EACH 2Festival Cable 20X CAN-T/W
Z29700015 EACH 4Festival Corner CAN-W
Z299P2.50009 EACH 42.5 OD  CAN Splice x 9" Can-T
Z299P2.50903 EACH 82.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3"Can-T
Z299F00220 EACH 41/2" Polypro x 18' Rope-Tape E
Z299P2.50800H EACH 42.5" OD CAN Pipe x 8'-0" w/Hol
Z226W20X20X9.25 20x20x9'3 Festival Frame Can-W EACH Yes
Kit Quantity
Unit of
MeasureDescriptionComponent Item Code
Z51100070 EACH 41" x 42" Double Headed Stake
Z29700120T EACH 2Festival Cable 20X CAN-T/W
Z299P2.50009 EACH 42.5 OD  CAN Splice x 9" Can-T
Z29700250 EACH 1Festival Fabric Tool
Z29700305 EACH 4Festival Base CAN-W w/ Bolt
Z29700015 EACH 4Festival Corner CAN-W
Z299P2.50903 EACH 82.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3"Can-T
Z299F00220 EACH 41/2" Polypro x 18' Rope-Tape E
Z299P2.50903H EACH 42.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3" w/Hol
Z29700170W EACH 1Festival Mast Adj.20x Can W
Z226W20X30X08 20x30x8'0 Festival Frame Can-W EACH Yes
Kit Quantity
Unit of
MeasureDescriptionComponent Item Code
Z299P2.50800H EACH 62.5" OD CAN Pipe x 8'-0" w/Hol
Z299P2.50903 EACH 122.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3"Can-T
Z299P2.50009 EACH 42.5 OD  CAN Splice x 9" Can-T
Z299P2.50500 EACH 42.5" OD CAN Pipe x 5'-0" w/Spl
Z29700015 EACH 4Festival Corner CAN-W
Z29700046 EACH 2Festival Side Fitting CAN-W 20
Z29700110T EACH 4Festival Cable 20x15 CAN-T/W
Z29700170W EACH 2Festival Mast Adj.20x Can W
Z29700250 EACH 1Festival Fabric Tool
Z29700305 EACH 6Festival Base CAN-W w/ Bolt
Z299F00220 EACH 61/2" Polypro x 18' Rope-Tape E
Z51100070 EACH 61" x 42" Double Headed Stake
Z226W20X30X9.25 20x30x9'3 Festival Frame Can-W EACH Yes
Kit Quantity
Unit of
MeasureDescriptionComponent Item Code
Z299P2.50903 EACH 122.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3"Can-T
Z299P2.50009 EACH 42.5 OD  CAN Splice x 9" Can-T
Z29700015 EACH 4Festival Corner CAN-W
Z29700250 EACH 1Festival Fabric Tool
Z29700305 EACH 6Festival Base CAN-W w/ Bolt
Z299F00220 EACH 61/2" Polypro x 18' Rope-Tape E
Z51100070 EACH 61" x 42" Double Headed Stake
Z299P2.50500 EACH 42.5" OD CAN Pipe x 5'-0" w/Spl
Z29700110T EACH 4Festival Cable 20x15 CAN-T/W
Z29700170W EACH 2Festival Mast Adj.20x Can W
Z29700046 EACH 2Festival Side Fitting CAN-W 20
Z299P2.50903H EACH 62.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3" w/Hol
Z226W20X40X08 20x40x8'0 Festival Frame Can-W EACH Yes
I/M Date:
Run Date:
4/27/2018
4/27/2018   4:07:36PM
User Logon:  a.kouzmanoff
3Page:
Sales Kit Report
Aztec Tents (AZT)
Kit Item Code Description
Unit of
Measure
Print
Detail
Z226W20X40X08 20x40x8'0 Festival Frame Can-W EACH Yes
Kit Quantity
Unit of
MeasureDescriptionComponent Item Code
Z299P2.50903 EACH 162.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3"Can-T
Z299P2.50009 EACH 82.5 OD  CAN Splice x 9" Can-T
Z29700015 EACH 4Festival Corner CAN-W
Z29700046 EACH 2Festival Side Fitting CAN-W 20
Z29700120T EACH 4Festival Cable 20X CAN-T/W
Z29700170W EACH 2Festival Mast Adj.20x Can W
Z29700250 EACH 1Festival Fabric Tool
Z29700305 EACH 6Festival Base CAN-W w/ Bolt
Z299F00220 EACH 61/2" Polypro x 18' Rope-Tape E
Z51100070 EACH 61" x 42" Double Headed Stake
Z299P2.50800H EACH 62.5" OD CAN Pipe x 8'-0" w/Hol
Z226W20X40X9.25 20x40x9'3 Festival Frame Can-W EACH Yes
Kit Quantity
Unit of
MeasureDescriptionComponent Item Code
Z299P2.50903 EACH 162.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3"Can-T
Z299P2.50009 EACH 82.5 OD  CAN Splice x 9" Can-T
Z29700015 EACH 4Festival Corner CAN-W
Z29700046 EACH 2Festival Side Fitting CAN-W 20
Z29700250 EACH 1Festival Fabric Tool
Z29700305 EACH 6Festival Base CAN-W w/ Bolt
Z299F00220 EACH 61/2" Polypro x 18' Rope-Tape E
Z51100070 EACH 61" x 42" Double Headed Stake
Z29700120T EACH 4Festival Cable 20X CAN-T/W
Z29700170W EACH 2Festival Mast Adj.20x Can W
Z299P2.50903H EACH 62.5" OD CAN Pipe x 9'-3" w/Hol
I/M Date:
Run Date:
4/27/2018
4/27/2018   4:07:36PM
User Logon:  a.kouzmanoff
4Page: